Estadio Gana's actual financial position or results. Such information may not, therefore, give a true picture of the
combination of Mobile Streams PLC, its subsidiaries and Estadio Gana's financial position or results nor is it
indicative of the results that may or may not be expected to be achieved in the future.

The Pro Forma Financial Information is based on the audited net assets of MOS and Estadio Gana as at 30 June
2025. No adjustments have been processed to represent any change in trading, expenditure or other movements
subsequent to 30 June 2025.

The Pro Forma Financial Information does not constitute financial statements within the meaning of section 434 of the
Companies Act 2006. It is recommended that that the Admission Document is reviewed in full and that investors
should not rely solely on the summarised financial information in the Pro Forma Financial Information.

£000's (Audited)
MOS

 As at 30

June 2025
(Note 1)

(Audited)
Estadio

Gana
As at 30

June 2025
(Note 2)

Adjustment
for the

Acquisitions

(Note 4)

Adjustment
for net

proceeds
from the

Fundraise
(Note 6)

Unaudited
pro-forma

adjusted
aggregated
net assets

of the
combination
of MOS and

Estadio
Gana

Property Plant and Equipment   - 1   - -   1
Goodwill - - 37,038 - 37,038
Intangible Assets 494 - - - 494
Investments   25   -   -   -   25
Fixed Assets   519 1   37,038 - 37,558

Trade receivables 1,452 6 (1,452) - 6
Other receivables 192 113 (92) - 213
Cash   1,550   14   -   2,073   3,637
Current Assets   3,194 133   (1,544) 2,073 3,856

Total Assets   3,713 134   35,494   2,073 41,414

Trade and other Payables

(1,108)

(1,523)
   1,452   -   (1,179)

Current Liabilities (1,108) (1,523) 1,452 - (1,179)

Loans and Borrowings (29) (92) 92 - (29)
Non-current Liabilities   (29) (92)   92   - (29)

Total Liabilities   (1,137) (1,615)   1,544 - (1,208)

NET ASSETS 2,576 (1,481) 37,038 2,073 40,206

Notes:  The Pro Forma Financial Information has been prepared on the following basis:

1.   The net assets of MOS at 30 June 2025 have been extracted without adjustment from the audited financial statements of MOS.

2.   The net assets of Estadio Gana at 30 June 2025 have been extracted without adjustment from the historic financial information of

Estadio Gana as set out in Part V Section C of this Admission Document.

3.   In addition to increasing its equity stake in Estadio Gana to 100%, MOS will also increase its equity stake in Capital Media Sports

Sapi de CV ("CMS") to 100%.  The above Pro Forma Financial Information does not include the acquired net assets of CMS which